18a edizione 4h MTB Lodrino — 18.05.2014 — MTB Ticino CUP

Classifica categoria C

ordine di arrivo: CATEGORIA C

CONCORRENTE

KUEHL-KUEHL
CEFIS-DORA
STEIGER-REZZONICO
FINAZZTI-BELLARA
PINI-BURKHART
VARGIU-FRANSIOLT
BROGGINI-MENCARELLI
LAZZARINI-CRIPPA
TETTAMANTI-RIPAMONTI
CALTIGARI-RAMPOLDI
ATIMI-CALABETTA
MASCELLANI-MASCELLANI
SARCIMELLA-URIETTI
LAZAROY-CANUTI
MOGHINI-DELMUE'
GHIRLANDA-GHIRLANDA
MARTIGNOLI-MAURO
GHIOLDI-LAZZARINI
JACQUEROQUD-BUISSON

ERUSORIO-CALDARA

MEZZO

TEAM

GIRI

R R R o 0 S S Y R S S Y S

TEMPO

:03742"
:09'35"
:01'44"
104'45"
:07'32"
:10'08"
:06'53"
:07'13"
:09'50"
:10"15"
:10'48"
101 47"
:02'23"
:10'04"
101" 46"
:04'05"
:07'28"
:11'o7”
:03'00"
:03714"

DISTACCO

a"
553"

km/h

24,806
24,221



